Applications
brad nailers, light & medium staplers
Features & Benefits
Convenient carrying handle•
Suction feet for good stability•
Universal air coupling•
Description Art. Nr. EAN code
AFN0024UK 8715274242651
Technical specifications
Dimension (LxWxH) 355x258x290 mm
Net weight 10 kg
Sound pressure level
(Lpa)
58 dB
Sound power level (Lwa) 69 dB
Voltage (ac) 110 V
Frequency 50 Hz
Electrical plug type UK
Nominal power (KW) 0,24 kW
Nominal power (HP) 0,37 HP
Rotations per minute
(RPM)
1420 RPM
Tank Capacity 4 Liter
Max output pressure 8 bar
Air displacement 45 l/m
Airflow (6 bar) 28 l/m
Number of airoutlets 1
LIMITED
WARRANTY
Low noise compressor